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Chinese
American Partner Contact
Institution |[Institution City State |Title Contact Name |Contact Email Date Started
University of |Northeast
Alaska Normal James R.
Anchorage [University Anchorage AK President |Johnsen ua.president@alaska.edu 9/8/2009
Hebei Normal
University of
Troy Science and Jack Hawkins,
University  [Technology Troy AL Chancellor |Jr. tomdavis@troy.edu 10/11/2007
Auburn
University at |Hubei
Montgomer |University of
y Economics Montgomery AL Chancellor |Carl A. Stockton [chancellor@aum.edu 11/2/2012
Alabama Nanjing
A&M Forestry Andrew Hugine
University  |University Huntsville AL President |[Jr. judi.fitcheard@aamu.edu 8/5/2014
University of |East China
Central Normal
Arkansas University Conway AR President [Houston Davis |hdavis@uca.edu 9/18/2008
Arizona
State Sichuan
University  |University Tempe AZ President |Michael Crow |Michael.Crow@asu.edu 10/22/2007



mailto:ua.president@alaska.edu
mailto:tomdavis@troy.edu
mailto:chancellor@aum.edu
mailto:judi.fitcheard@aamu.edu
mailto:hdavis@uca.edu
mailto:Michael.Crow@asu.edu

Shaanxi

University of [Normal Robert C.
Arizona University Tucson AZ President |Robbins president@email.arizona.edu 11/1/2007
University of |[Shanghai Jiao
California, |Tong
Los Angeles [University Los Angeles CA Chancellor |Gene Block chancellor@ucla.edu 10/1/2010
University of
California,
Davis Jiangnan
University Davis CA Chancellor |GaryS. May Ikchance@ucdavis.edu 9/21/2012
San Diego
State Xiamen Adela de la
University  |University San Diego CA President (Torre adelatorre@mail.sdsu.edu 10/30/2008
Stanford Peking Marc Tessier-
University  |University Stanford CA President [Lavigne president@stanford.edu 9/27/2013
California
State Hebei Institute
University,L |of Foreign Jane Close
ong Beach |Languages Long Beach CA President [Conoley jane.conoley@csulb.edu 10/24/2014
University of
California,
Santa Shandong
Barbara University Santa Barbara CA Chancellor [Henry T.Yang [|henry.yang@ucsb.edu
Community
College of  |University of Everette J.
Denver Jinan Denver Cco President [Freeman Everette.Freeman@ccd.edu 2/25/2007



mailto:president@email.arizona.edu
mailto:chancellor@ucla.edu
mailto:lkchance@ucdavis.edu
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Colorado

State Hunan

University  |University Fort Collins co President [Tony Frank presofc@colostate.edu 3/20/2012
Central

Connecticut [Shandong

State Normal

University  |University New Britain CT President [ZulmaR.Toro [Toro@ccsu.edu 5/20/2013
George

Washington |Nanjing https://president.gwu.edu/contact-

University  |University Washington DC President |Thomas LeBlanc|presidents-office 4/10/2013
University of [ Xiamen

Delaware University Newark DE President |Dennis Assanis |president@udel.edu 10/19/2010
Miami Dade |Jiangsu Normal Eduardo J.

College University Miami FL President [Padrén epadron@mdc.edu 4/29/2010
Broward

County

Public Robert W.

Schools Fort Lauderdale [FL Superintend|Runcie http://browardschools.com/Contact-Us

Emory Nanjing

University  |University Atlanta GA President |[Claire E. Sterk |csterk@emory.edu 3/9/2008
Kennesaw

State Yangzhou

University  |University Atlanta GA President |[Ken Harmon wharmon3@kennesaw.edu 8/17/2009



mailto:presofc@colostate.edu
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https://president.gwu.edu/contact-presidents-office
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Georgia Shanghai

Regents University of

University |Traditional

(Augusta Chinese

University) [Medicine Augusta GA President [Brooks A. Keel |rukeen@augusta.edu

Wesleyan Guangzhou

College University Macon GA President [Michael S. Roth |presoffice@wesleyan.edu 4/11/2013
Beijing

Georgia Language and

State Culture

University  |University Atlanta GA |President [Mark P. Becker |http://president.gsu.edu/contact-us/ 9/1/2010

Savannah Cheryl

State Jiujiang Davenport

University  |University Savannah GA  |President |Dozier ssupresident@savannahstate.edu
South China

University of |University of

Idaho Technology Moscow ID President |Chuck Staben |chuckstaben@uidaho.edu 2/7/2013

Northwest

Nazarene Northwest

University  |University Nampa ID President [Joel Pearsall president@nnu.edu

Chicago East China

Public Normal Janice K.

Schools University Chicago IL Superintend|Jackson partnerships@cps.edu 6/29/2005



mailto:rukeen@augusta.edu
mailto:presoffice@wesleyan.edu
http://president.gsu.edu/contact-us/
mailto:ssupresident@savannahstate.edu
mailto:chuckstaben@uidaho.edu
mailto:president@nnu.edu
mailto:partnerships@cps.edu

Shanghai Jiao

Purdue Tong

University  |University West Lafayette |[IN President [Mitch Daniels |mdanielsjr@purdue.edu 10/1/2010
Zhejiang

Valparaiso |University of

University  [Technology Valparaiso IN President |Mark A. Heckler [Mark.Heckler@valpo.edu 7/23/2007
Central China

University of [Normal Douglas A.

Kansas University Lawrence KS Chancellor |Girod chancellor@ku.edu 3/17/2006

Kansas State

University Manhattan KS President [Richard Myers |rmyers65@k-state.edu 6/12/2014

Simpson

County tim.schlosser@simpson.kyschools.us; (270)

Schools Franklin KY Superintend|Tim Schlosser |586-8877 7/1/2019

University of [Shanghai

Kentucky University Lexington KY President |Eli Capilouto pres@uky.edu 11/6/2010

Xavier

University of |Hebei C. Reynold

Louisiana University New Orleans LA President |Verret president@xula.edu 10/20/2012

Tufts Beijing Normal Anthony

University  |University Medford MA |President |Monaco michael.baenen@tufts.edu 6/6/2014

University of |[Nankai

Maryland University College park MD |President |Wallace Loh president@umd.edu 3/1/2005



mailto:mdanielsjr@purdue.edu
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University of

Dongbei
University of

Southern Finance and Glenn

Maine Economics Portland ME |President |Cummings glennc@maine.edu

Michigan The Open

State University of

University  |China Lansing Ml President [John Engler presmail@msu.edu 5/1/2006
Huazhong
University of

Wayne State |Science and

University |Technology Detroit M President |M. Roy Wilson |president@wayne.edu 6/27/2007
Beijing

Western Language and

Michigan Culture Edward https://wmich.edu/email/node/1484/field e

University  |University Kalamazoo M President |Montgomery [mail?destination=node/1484 11/23/2009

St. Cloud The Education

State Department of

University  |Jilin Province |St. Cloud MN |President |Ashish Vaidya |nvaidya@stcloudstate.edu 8/30/2013
Shanghai

University of [Normal

Missouri University Columbia MO |President [MunY. Choi umpresident@umsystem.edu 1/28/2011
Beijing
Language and

Webster Culture Elizabeth

University  |University St. Louis MO |President |Stroble stroble@webster.edu 11/11/2007

University of

North

Carolina

Charlotte Charlotte NC Chancellor |Philip L. Dubois [ChanOff@uncc.edu Mar-17



mailto:glennc@maine.edu
mailto:presmail@msu.edu
mailto:president@wayne.edu
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mailto:ChanOff@uncc.edu

University of

Nebraska- |Xi‘an Jiaotong Hank M.
Lincoln University Lincoln NE President |Bounds president@nebraska.edu 10/30/2007
University of
New Chengdu
Hampshire |Universit Durham NH President [James Dean presidents.office@unh.edu
Rutgers, the
State
University of
New Jersey |lilin University |New Brunswick |NJ President [Robert L. Barchi|president@rutgers.edu 5/1/2008
Jilin HuaQiao
New Jersey |University of
City Foreign
University |Languages Jersey City NJ President [Sue Henderson |shenderson@njcu.edu 6/1/2015
Shijiazhuang
Vocational
College of
Science &
New Mexico |Technology;
State Hebei Normal Garrey
University  |University Las Cruces NM |President [Carruthers president@nmsu.edu 3/13/2007
Clark County
School
District Las Vegas NV  |Superintend|Pat Skorkowsky |Phone: 702-799-CCSD



mailto:president@nebraska.edu
mailto:presidents.office@unh.edu
mailto:president@rutgers.edu
mailto:shenderson@njcu.edu
mailto:president@nmsu.edu

Nanjing
Normal
University,Pho

Pace enix publishing

University |& media group [New York NY President |Marvin Krislov |mkrislov@pace.edu 5/19/2009
China
University of

Alfred Geosciences,

University |Wuhan Alfred NY President [Mark Zupan zupan@alfred.edu 1/20/2009
Zhongnan
University of

Stony Brook [Economics and Samuel L.

University |Law Long Island NY President [Stanley Samuel.Stanley@stonybrook.edu 5/19/2010

State Southwestern

University of |University of

New York- |Finance and Havidan

Albany Economics Albany NY President [Rodriguez presmail@albany.edu 9/23/2013

State

College of

Optometry,

State Wenzhou

University of [Medical

New York University New York NY President [David A. Heath |dheath@sunyopt.edu 10/27/2010

State

University of [Nanjing

New York University Of

Global Finance & Kristina M.

Center Economics New York NY Chancellor [Johnson 518-320-1100 12/10/2010
Renmin

Columbia University of

University  |China New York NY President |Lee Bollinger bollinger@columbia.edu 4/18/2013



mailto:mkrislov@pace.edu
mailto:zupan@alfred.edu
mailto:Samuel.Stanley@stonybrook.edu
mailto:presmail@albany.edu
mailto:dheath@sunyopt.edu
mailto:bollinger@columbia.edu

State
University of

New York at |Capital Normal Satish K.

Buffalo University Buffalo NY President [Tripathi President@buffalo.edu 4/9/2010
National
Academy of

Binghamton [Chinese Harvey G.

University |Theatre Arts Binghamton NY President |[Stenger, Jr. president@binghamton.edu 11/6/2009
Shanghai
International

Baruch Studies Mitchel B.

University  |University New York NY President [Wallerstein president@baruch.cuny.edu Dec-17
East China

China Normal James B.

Institute University New York NY President |Heimowitz jheimowitz@chinainstitute.org 9/1/2005
Liaoning

Miami Normal Gregory

University  [University Oxford OH |President |Crawford president@MiamiOH.edu 8/4/2007

University of [Henan Matthew J.

Akron University Akron OH [|President [Wilson mjwilson@uakron.edu 11/3/2008
Capital

Cleveland University of

State Economics and Ronald M.

University  |Business Cleveland OH [|President [Berkman Hi.President.Berkman@csuohio.edu 8/28/2008

University of |Yanshan

Toledo University Toledo OH President |Sharon Gaber |sharon.gaber@utoledo.edu 8/10/2009



mailto:President@buffalo.edu
mailto:president@binghamton.edu
mailto:president@baruch.cuny.edu
mailto:jheimowitz@chinainstitute.org
mailto:president@MiamiOH.edu
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East Central

Ohio

Educational

Service

Center New PhiladelphialOH  |Superintend|Randy Lucas randy.lucas@ecoesc.org

University of |Beijing Normal

Oklahoma |University Norman OK [President |David L. Boren |actionline@ou.edu 8/23/2006

Portland

State Soochow Rahmat president@pdx.edu

University  |University Portland City OR President [Shoureshi 5/16/2007

University of |Wuhan Patrick

Pittsburgh |University Pittsburgh PA Chancellor |Gallagher alwl22@pitt.edu 5/5/2007
Zhejiang

Temple Normal Richard M.

University  [University Philadelphia PA President |Englert president@temple.edu 10/31/2014
China
University of

Bryant Geosciences, Ronald

University  |Wuhan Providence RI President |Machtley rmac@bryant.edu 9/14/2007
Beijing

University of |Language and

South Culture

Carolina University Colombia SC President |Harris Pastides |pastides@mailbox.sc.edu 7/3/2008

Presbyterian |Guizhou

College University Clinton SC President [Bob Staton bstaton@presby.edu 11/6/2009



mailto:actionline@ou.edu
mailto:president@pdx.edu
mailto:alw122@pitt.edu
mailto:president@temple.edu
mailto:rmac@bryant.edu
mailto:pastides@mailbox.sc.edu
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University of |Hubei

Memphis University Memphis TN President |David Rudd president@memphis.edu 8/13/2007

Middle Hangzhou

Tennessee |[Normal Sidney A.

University  |University Murfreeboro TN President [McPhee Sidney.McPhee@mtsu.edu 4/21/2010

Texas Beijing

Southern Jiaotong

University  |University Houston TX President [Austin A. Lane [Austin.Lane@TSU.EDU 4/12/2013

University of

Texas at Southeast Richard C.

Dallas University Dallas TX President |Benson Benson@utdallas.edu 11/5/2007
University of

University of |International

Texas at San |Business and Thomas Taylor

Antonio Economics San Antonio TX President [Eighmy Taylor.Eighmy@utsa.edu 2/10/2010

Houston

Independent

School

District Houston TX Superintend|Grenita Lathan |HISDSuperintendent@HoustonISD.org

University of |Sichuan David W.

Utah University Salt Lake City uT President |Pershing president@utah.edu 10/19/2010

Southern

Utah Hunan Normal

University  |University Cedar City uT President |Scott L. Wyatt |wyatt@suu.edu 5/18/2015



mailto:president@memphis.edu
mailto:Sidney.McPhee@mtsu.edu
mailto:Austin.Lane@TSU.EDU
mailto:Benson@utdallas.edu
mailto:Taylor.Eighmy@utsa.edu
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mailto:president@utah.edu
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Davis School

Disrict Farmington uT Superintend|Reid Newey rnewey@dsdmail.net

College of

William &  [Beijing Normal

Mary University Williamsburg VA President [Taylor Reveley [taylor@wm.edu 4/16/2012

Old Minzu

Dominion University of John R.

University |China Norfolk VA President |[Broderick president@odu.edu 4/19/2013
Beijing

George Language and

Mason Culture

University  |University Fairfax VA President |Angel Cabrera |president@gmu.edu 4/16/2009

University of |Sichuan

Washington/|University,

Seattle Chongqing

Public Education

Schools Commission Seattle WA |President |Ana Mari Cauce |pres@uw.edu 4/26/2010

University of |South-central

Wisconsin- |University For Dennis J.

Platteville |Nationalities |Platteville Wi Chancellor |Shields shieldsd@uwplatt.edu 9/17/2007
Tianjin

West University Of

Virginia Finance &

University |Economics Morgantown WV |President |E.Gordon Gee |[presidentsoffice@mail.wvu.edu 11/5/2014



mailto:rnewey@dsdmail.net
mailto:taylor@wm.edu
mailto:president@odu.edu
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Link

Category

https://www.uaa.ala
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https://ealc.stanford.
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institute/confucius-
institute-overview
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ity

http://www.ccpe.csu

Ib.edu/

College/univers
ity

http://www.eastasia

n.ucsb.edu/confucius
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A ity
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institute ity
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